PROTECTIVE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS

INSULATED COWHIDE LEATHER PALMS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

Insulated leather palm work gloves, blue split cowhide leather palm,
yellow fabric back, fleece pile lining, rubberized safety cuff.
* Lined split cowhide leather palms are great economical work
gloves for cold applications.
 Leather knuckle strap and finger tips for extra protection.
* Elastic closure sewn inside glove for safety and comfort.
» Safety cuff fits over coat sleeve.

Applications:

Ideal for cold outdoor work where environment is dry.

TECHNICAL DATA:

Material: Cowhide leather, fleece
Construction: 75% leather, 25% cotton
Color: Blue, & yellow
Cuff Style: Rubberized safety cuff
Available Sizes: L-XL
Packaging: 12 pair per dozen, 6 dozen per case
Case Dimensions (L) cm-29x29x90/in-11.4x11.4x35.4
(XL)cm-30x30x90/in-11.8x11.8x35.4
Case Weight: (L) 50.6 Ibs / 23 kg
(XL) 52.8 lbs / 24 kg
Country of Origin/Harmonization Code: China/4203.29.1800

BARCODE # DOZEN CASE
78-7863B/XL 01616314009914 02616314009914
78-7863B/L 01616314009907 02616314009907
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DIMENSIONS:

Size Available L

Over Length (cm) - A 28.0
(in) 11.0

Palm Width (cm) - B 12.7
(in) 5.0

Cuff Length (cm) - C 8.0
(in) 3.125

Tolerance

Leather Thickness

XL

29.0
115

14.0
5.5

8.0

3.125

+/-0.5cm (0.25 in)
1.2 mm (+/- 0.1 mm)




